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Zona C
Amendola, Julio (CAVA)

Vulcano, Julio Cesar (Alvear Club)
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Vulcano, Julio Cesar (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 9

11

 8
  1

 -1

Zona B
Docampo, Alejandro (Lourdes)

Blasco, Claudio (La Legión TDM)
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Zona A
Ovejero, Fernando (El Galpong)

Giannone, Hernan (Boca Juniors)
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